APPROVED

SIGNATURE

DATE

VOUCHERS

Vouchers numbered - 231479 - 231634

In the amount of $1,427,648.51

Dated
11-30-17 - 12-18-17






Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 11/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Marc Gabrysiak
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
10/12/2017|Chromebookparts.com Chromebook keyboard/palmrest $ 139.98 |v" 10 801 461 266100 000 ~
10/12/2017|Network Solutions GSDWi.org DNS renewal $64.95 |~ 10 801 358 266100 000 .{
10/13/2017|MilesTek Raceway for cabling S 301.13 |~ 10 80{411 266100 000 /
Invoice Total S 506.06

Marc Gabrysiak

0 13/{(7

\ Cardholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date

M



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Dh

2016

Statement Date: 10/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Tammy Singer
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
10/11/2017 Pick n Save DPS Audit Team Snacks $46.79 27 801 411 223300 341 !
10/16/2017 Glacier Canyon Conference Lodging-T. Siner $102.10 27 801 342 264400 341 /]
10/16/2017 Glacier Canyon Conference Lodging Credit -$82.00 27 801 342 264400341 V'
Invoice Total $66.89

“C  ~  supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Andrew Eisenbach

Statement Date:

11/4/2017

X

Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost  Expense Code
10/11/2017 |OAKE Beeman, Amie National Music Conference $260.00/10-102-312-221300
10/12/2017 |Titletown Brewing Co Elementary Principal Conference, +apet ¥, 7.7 &— {4037 1$13.98|v10-102-342-241000
10/13/2017 [Noodles & Co Elementary Principal Conference, lunch $11.29|.440-102-342-241000
10/13/2017 |Hyatt Regency Main Elementary Principal Conference, hotel $115.00| «&0-102-342-241000.
10/31/2017 |Learning A-Z Subscription Renewal to Raz-Kids.com (SE, ESL, Intervention) $109.95|10-102-435-110000

Cardholder Signa;ure/ Date

~

Invoice Total

$510.22

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form
Statement Date: 11.4.17

Cardholder Name: Susan Climer
Trancacei - oW
ransaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
10/6/2017|Amazon.com The Hundred Penny Box - Literature S 55.93 [+ 10.301.439.122110
10/10/2017|WSRA 2018 WSRA Convention S 275.00 |~ 10.301.312.221300
10/26/2017|Amazon.com Hydrogen Perpxode - 6th Gr Science ) /2499 |*°  10.301.411.126000 LH’ A (P
10/26/2017 |Amazon.com Potassium lodide - 6th Gr Science Lab S 21.17 |« 10.301.411.126000
10/28/2017|Amazon.com - - - --{Flameless Tea Lights - Art Project -- -$. -51.98 (v~ 10.301.411-.121000 -
10/5/2017|Panera Bread Team Building Training (8th grade) ) 206.50 |~ 10.301.411.241000
10/24/2017|AMF Bowlero, Milwaukee Down payment for All School PBIS ~Tn house fundsy
Acknowledgment day FT $ 281.44 |V see attached check /
215010124000
Invoice Total S 917.01

W C/@vw.w nligf it M% H/H—jn

Cardholder Signature/Date J ' Supervisor Signature/Date .




sermantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 10/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Todd Lamb
‘ransaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
1%
.0/25/2017 Amazon MKTPLACE Childrens Books $25.98| 7 27 801 411 158000 341 * | 43%{§
.0/26/2017 Amazon MKTPLACE Spongebob Books $7.97|£.27.801 411 158000 341
.0/26/2017 Amazon MKTPLACE Various Childrens Books $130.33|,~ 27 801 411 158000 341 1
(0/30/2017 Amazon MKTPLACE Timer and Play Mat $43.21|~ 27 801 411 158000 341 ' d
10/31/2017 Walmart Bean Bag Refill $30.99| 27 801 411 158000 341 1{
10/10/2017 Glacier Canyon Conference lodging-L. Gerbitz )| .~ 27 80, 41 o1
10/10/2017 Glacier Canyon Conference lodging-J. Ghere g
L0/10/2017 Glacier Canyon Conference lodging-E. Campbell 2. <27 & 41 &
10/12/2017 Jimmy Johns Lunch for Audit Team $84.25| _.27 801411 223300 341 ‘/
10/16/2017 Glacier Canyon Conference lodging:T. Lamb $184.10| ~ 27801 342 223300341 3. sl
L0/17/2017 Sarentos Italiana Rest Conference Meal $132.41| v 27 801 342 223300 341 v -
11/1/2017 Speedway Homeless Family Gas Card $105.00| v~ 10 801 341 256730 000
\ Invoice Total $990.24

\

1/ (N /f)

4, A

" = Supervisor Signature/Date

—7 AN
Cardholder Séﬁ'rﬁre/ Dy/



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 9/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Richard A Ericksen .
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code ,"BU
PicNSave Wellness Food for Eventy(s) S 398.55 | - 10.801.411.214900 V| 403 5SS
Dollar Tree 4 Table Covers S 4.00 [ 10.801.411.214900 *
Amazon Math Bridges Supplies S 60.01 |v 10.801.411.110000 vV 4%0. 57
Amazon Literature Supplies S 12.99 |, 10.801.411.221100 v~
Amazon Dr. Grothaus Books and Book Studies S 754.68 |« 10.801.411.221220
Amazon Heidi Fueght Books and Book Studies $ 11.88 |v* 10.801.471.120000
L~
Amazon Dr. Grothaus Books and Book Studies S 31.95 | v710.821.411.221300.583 V]
Amazon Math Bridges Supplies S 42056 |~ 10.801.411.110000 4
Kalahari 1 night hotel stay WASBO Conference S 82.001  10.801.342.254000 +~
Invoice Total S 1,776.62

/Y ou
\_)\ Wr Signature/ Dﬁte / Supervisor Signature/Date




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Michael Nowak

Statement Date: November 4, 2017

./“bL)

(AP
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
10/16/2017 | WASPA Membership $ 180.00 | v~ 10.801. 64100
Y ‘/
10/20/2017 [Jimmy Johns Dinner with ABRC S 4577 |Y" 10.801.411.264100

Mt W Il

Invoice Total

\

Cardholder Signature/Date

$ 225.77

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Dana Croatt

Statement Date: 11/4/2017

Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost 5 Expense Code
10/3/2017The 2 Sisters Online Membership- Reading €6uwiad) |$ 39.001/ 10 104 491 122100 000
Invoice Total S 39.00

e

\ ‘Cardholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 11/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Shelley Juedes
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
10/27/2017|Auto Clutch & Brake in Butler Anchoring slats for new truck S 101.68 50 801 446 257220 V'] Pt
invoice Total S 101.68

\ Cardholddr Sjighature/Date

Vi-1d-17

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 11/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Kathryn Kohel )YSY/
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expené @»\de \/
10/10/2017 |Future Horizons Autism Conference for 5 Staff $ 675.00 10E 101 @221 300 — |
10/11/2017|Amazon Coat hooks/Respect Ranger Supply ) 61.46 10 £ 101 411 241 000 75
10/12/2017|Amazon Grabber to put up recess flag S 13.95 10E 101 411 241 000
10/13/2017|Amazon Overhead document camera/Schaus S 79.00 10 E 101 411 110 404 /
10/26/2017 |Amazon Binding Combs S
11/1/2017|Amazon Binding Combs S
Invoice Total S 921.34

Cardholder Signature/Date Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name: Karen Krueger

Statement Date:  11~04~17

10A
Total Cost m

714090
AT

Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description
10-19-17 AATSP Spanish Honor Soc.| Membership dues National HS $260.00 V| 545.40-461350~0 '\
_ / \_/
10~30~17 AMAZON. com St. Council supplies $ 25.26 / |
" $357.67 ] 548-40~1643\L0 /
10~17~18 Domino's Best Buddies meeting pizza $244.99 25~80~16490’130/
\ /
"lq.._‘_‘_._'_/'
Invoice Total s887.9
LA O/ #1338 el ffirain W)
; Superwz6r Signature/Date

\ Cardholder Signa{ure/D e

6/(7



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Jack D Klebesadel

Statement Date:

11/4/2017 Vj/

32 923D
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expepse Coge—{ 9 (g
10/9/2017|Rschool WADA Conference Registrtion $ 284.00 10 405(9&‘1&0,&(07] 531

10/10/2017 |American Red Cross

Certify 2 Coaches per new WIAA

$54{ 10405 942 162000 / G L

Rule, CPR, FA and AED

2 at $27 each

10/10/2017|Pay Pal for WHSTCA

Head Tennis Coaches Clinic and

$ 140.00 [/ 10405942 162218 « [{Hn

Membership

10/10/2017|NIAAA

NIAAA national clinic registration

y WK __ 223 _!j
$ 255.00 [ 10405(%3 {62400

LS SR ’W/
10/11/2017|Kalahari Resort Room for WADA state clinic Nov. 5-7 $ 99.95 |/ 10405 34:(%6%)7"
2. 33(01
Invoice Total S 832.95

A

/ Cardholder Signature/Date

Vil Sl

wW/s/7

Supervisor Signature/Date




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: November 4, 2017
Cardholder Name: Jeff Holmes
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code ‘—y
10/23/2017 WIS Taxpayers Alliance 2016 SchoolFacts $ 16.45 |~ 10-801-411-232100
10/31/2017 City of Madison Parking Parking for DPI Meeting S 450 |/ 10-801-342-232100”
Invoice Total S 20.95

O/M [olrus / ’// 41

/ cdtdholder Signature/Date

I

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: Nov-17
Cardholder Name: Rick Grothaus
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost \/ Expense Code
10/28/2017|G'town Chamber of Commer Annual Conference Registration S 135.00 10.801.312.221220
Invoice Total S 135.00

\A ..

Cardholde}-Signature/ Date l ‘/{ zl){ / 7 Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 11/4/2017
Cardhoider Name: loel R. Farren
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code g

10/4/2017|Amazon Mktplace Science Supplies S 4410 [« 10E401411126000 /| 2L%.2)

10/4/2017|Amazon Mktplace Science Supplies S 45.08 v 10E 401411126000 v

10/5/2017|Amazon Mktplace Science Supplies S 46.23 |/ 10E 401411126000 ¢
10/10/2017|National Sceince Teach Conference S 165.00 |« 10.812.312.221300.365 | 330."7°
10/10/2017|National Sceince Teach Conference S 165.00 | v 10.812.312.221300.365 |~
10/11/2017|Amazon Mktplace Science Supplies S 37.98 |v 10E 401411126000
10/16/2017|NASSP Product & Service NHS Certificates S 90.00 ~/ 10 E 401411161322 +
10/24/2017|Amazon Mktplace Science Supplies S 52.98 ¥ 10E 401411126000 L
10/26/2017| TEACHERSPAYTEACHERS Science Supplies ) 14.00 /__ 10 £ 401411 126000 v
10/26/2017| TEACHERSPAYTEACHERS Science Supplies S 27.99 | 7/ 10E 401411126000 v~
10/27/2017|Amazon Mktplace Counseling Office Anti-Theft Table Mount | $ 58.99 [~ 10E 401411213000 V¥

Invoice Total S 747.35

\

/>(7

Cardholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: Oct-17
Cardholder Name: Brenda O'Brien
T i e
ransaction Dat Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code | A2, 5
11/2/2017 Amazon Learning Resources / $5.96 |10.801.411.221100 V'
11/2/2017 Amazon Learning Resources d $48.98 [10.801.411.221100 +~
11/1/2017 Amazon English 11 Lit Circle Books v
11/1/2017 Amazon Learning Resources/Headphones v -80 [10.801.411.221100 v’
11/1/2017 Amazon Teaching Resources e [
10/31/2017 Amazon 8th grade Lit Cir Books s ]
10/30/2017 Amazon 8th grade Lit Cir Books v
10/28/2017 Amazon Teaching Resources -
10/26/2017 Amazon Book Study v
10/26/2017 Amazon English 11 Lit Circle Books -
10/25/2017 Amazon 6th grade Lit Cir Books 7 &
10/25/2017 Amazon Book Study " .
10/25/2017 Amazon Math Resources Elementary -~ | $131.72 |10.801.411.110000
10/25/2017 Amazon 8th grade Lit Cir Books v $721:20 |10.801.471.120000 B H 3l b A
10/25/2017 Amazon Library - Rockfield L7 8 [10.104.432.222200 rd
10/25/2017 Amazon 6th grade Lit Cir Books v 10.801:471120000 V |
10/23/2017 Amazon Bridges Supplies v 00
10/22/2017 Amazon Lit Circle Books - KMS v
10/22/2017 Amazon Lit Circle Books - KMS v
10/21/2017 Amazon Lit Circle Books - KMS v/ 81996 |10801.
10/21/2017 Amazon Library - Rockfield -~ $38.98 |10.104.432.222200
10/20/2017 Amazon Bridges Supplies 7 $119.28 |10.801.411.110000
10/20/2017 Amazon Book Study v
10/20/2017 Amazon Book Study
10/20/2017 Amazon Bridges Supplies "  $119.28 |10.801.411.110000
10/20/2017 Amazon English 11 Lit Circle Books — 801,
10/20/2017 Amazon Classroom Reading - Elementary " j\p $35.38 [10.801.411.221220 Ny
10/19/2027 Amazon County Line - Growth Mindset ! $67.36 10.102.432,222200
10/19/2017 Amazon Classroom Reading - Elementary -~ $25.78 |10.801.411.221220 L/
10/19/2017 Amazon English 11 Lit Circle Books v
10/19/2017 Amazon English 11 Lit Circle Books
10/19/2017 Amazon English 11 Lit Circle Books L 1
10/19/2017 Amazon English 11 Lit Circle Books v
10/19/2017 Amazon English 11 Lit Circle Books v’
10/19/2017 Amazon English 11 Lit Circle Books v
10/19/2017 Amazon English 11 Lit Circle Books
10/19/2017 Amazon English 11 Lit Circle Books A
10/19/2017 Amazon English 11 Lit Circle Books v
Invoice Total $ 676509 .
“Tota\ # 1, 095.2%

Card-holder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: Oct-17
Cardholder Name: Brenda O'Brien
Transaction Dat Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
10/19/2017 Amazon English 11 Lit Circle Books v ¢
10/16/2017 Amazon Math Resources e
10/14/2017 Amazon Bridges Supplies v’
10/13/2017 Amazon Book Study v
10/12/2017 Amazon Math Resources el
10/12/2017 Amazon Elem. Social Studies Resources v
10/12/2017 Amazon Elem. Social Studies Resources e
10/12/2017 Amazon Bridges Supplies v~
10/12/2017 Amazon Elem. Social Studies Resources v’
10/12/2017 Amazon Literacy Class - KMS v :
10/11/2017 Amazon Library - County Line “ $25.78 [10.102.432.222200
10/11/2017 Amazon Classroom Reading - Elementary v
10/10/2017 Amazon Book Study «~ 561.80 |10.821.411.221300.583 v
10/10/2017 Amazon Math Resources S 519.88 |10.801.411.110000
10/10/2017 Amazon Math Resources s
10/10/2017 Amazon Elem. Social Studies Resources v
10/10/2017 Amazon Elem. Social Studies Resources v
10/10/2017 Amazon Elem. Social Studies Resources / 475 ol
10/9/2017 Amazon County Line - Growth Mindset SED 76 10.102.432. 222200 |
10/9/2017 Amazon SS/ELA / W
10/7/2017 Amazon Book Study +523.65 [10.821.411.221300.583 oY
10/7/2017 Amazon Book Study v~ %590.56 |10.821.411.221300.583 V|
10/6/2017 Amazon County Line - Growth Mindset v' $25.78°/10.102.432.222200
10/6/2017 Amazon County Line - Growth Mindset Ve $29.99+10.102.432.222200 17
10/6/2017 Amazon Lit Circle Books - KMS oy
10/6/2017 Amazon Math Resources v
10/6/2017 AbeBooks Classroom Reading - Elementary o
10/6/2017 AbeBooks County Line - Growth Mindset (g 533.50(10.102.432.222200 &
10/6/2017 AbeBooks County Line - Growth Mindset [ $30.16(10,102.432.222200
10/8/2017 AbeBooks Classroom Reading - Elementary v
10/9/2017 ACS Book Study v $63.46(10.821.411.221300.583 |
10/11/2017 Barnes & Noble SS/ELA v
10/12/2017|  Barnes & Noble  |SS/ELA e
10/12/2017|  Barnes & Noble  |SS/ELA v
10/18/2017 Apl iTunes Math App v $3.96/10.801.435.221270 v
10/19/2017 Cardinal Stritch SWEP Mentor/Mentee Registrations v’ - $2,240.00{10.812.312.221300.365 p/
10/23/2017| Art of Problem Solving | Resources for G/T v $32.00/10.801.411.22127¢
10/25/2017| No Tears Learning Workshop Registration v~ $270.00|10.812.312.221300.365
Invoice Total S 4,089.79 .
—— i.’____'___-____—_‘——-‘“
Cardholder Signature/Date Supervisor Signature/Date

Pagna_ ’Z-/D‘(Z 3



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: Oct-17
Cardholder Name: Brenda O'Brien
Transaction Dat Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code | ‘
10/20/2017 Olive Garden Working Lunch ~~_$131.34[10.801.411.221100 V. |23 0,3
10/24/2017 Panera Bread Working Lunch = $49.50/10.801.411.221100 ~
10/25/2017 Panera Bread Working Lunch ~~  $49.50/10.801.411.221100 |/
=
Invoice Total S 230.34
“__'__'____‘_“‘-\‘_“

Cardholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date

Wpagce 2, 3



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 7:47 AM 12/13/17
05.17.10.00.00-010084 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 11/30/17 - 12/19/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

171800179 12/18/2017 Berget, Doris Reimbursement - Supplies 97.23 10 E 301 415 135200 000

171800179 12/18/2017 Berget, Doris Reimbursement - Supplies 241.47 10 E 301 415 135200 000

171800179 12/18/2017 Berget, Doris Reimbursement - FACE supplies 192.79 10 E 301 411 135200 000

171800179 12/18/2017 Berget, Doris Reimbursement - Food supplies 75.44 10 E 301 415 135200 000
Totals for 171800179 606.93

171800180 12/18/2017 Burns, Shawn Reimbursement - Mileage 74.90 10 E 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 171800180 74.90

171800181 12/18/2017 Cross, Lisa Reimbursement - Supplies 148.85 10 E 104 411 122100 000
Totals for 171800181 148.85

171800182 12/18/2017 Delain, Leslie Reimbursement - Travel Expense 34.24 10 E 812 342 221300 365
Totals for 171800182 34.24

171800183 12/18/2017 Dhein, Kristin Reimbursement - Supplies 21.28 10 E 301 411 126000 000

171800183 12/18/2017 Dhein, Kristin Reimbursement - Supplies 16.88 10 E 301 446 126000 000
Totals for 171800183 38.16

171800184 12/18/2017 Eisenbach, Andrew Reimbursement - Travel Expense 116.63 10 E 102 342 241000 000

171800184 12/18/2017 Eisenbach, Andrew Reimbursement - Travel Expense 127.33 10 E 102 342 241000 000
Totals for 171800184 243.96

171800185 12/18/2017 Erickson, Donald Reimbursement - Mileage 132.42 10 E 801 342 254100 000
Totals for 171800185 132.42

171800186 12/18/2017 Ericksen, Richard Reimbursement - Mileage 15.73 10 E 801 342 251000 000
Totals for 171800186 15.73

171800187 12/18/2017 Feucht, Heidi Reimbursement - Travel Expense 22.47 10 E 812 342 221300 365
Totals for 171800187 22.47

171800188 12/18/2017 Freiburger, Erika Reimbursement - Mileage 11.77 10 E 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 171800188 11.77

171800189 12/18/2017 Gabrysiak, Marc Redimbursement - Travel Expense 14.98 10 E 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 171800189 14.98

171800190 12/18/2017 Gaskell, Aaron Reimbursement - Mileage 14 .45 10 E 801 342 129000 000



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 7:47 AM 12/13/17
05.17.10.00.00-010084 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 11/30/17 - 12/19/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

Totals for 171800190 14.45

171800191 12/18/2017 Ghere, Jamie Reimbursement - Mileage 50.83 27 801 342 215000 341

171800191 12/18/2017 Ghere, Jamie Reimbursement - Mileage 65.59 27 801 342 215000 341

171800191 12/18/2017 Ghere, Jamie Reimbursement - Mileage 43.87 27 801 342 215000 341
Totals for 171800191 160.29

171800192 12/18/2017 Griffin-Wenzel, Michelle Reimbursement - Supplies 13.98 10 401 411 126000 000

171800192 12/18/2017 Griffin-Wenzel, Michelle Reimbursement - Supplies 10.99 10 401 411 136500 000
Totals for 171800192 24 .97

171800193 12/18/2017 Hammett, Chelsea Reimbursement - Supplies 24.34 10 101 411 110000 000
Totals for 171800193 24.34

171800194 12/18/2017 Holmes, Jeffrey Mileage Reimb 17-18 Holmes Dec 150.00 10 801 342 231100 000

2017

Totals for 171800194 150.00

171800195 12/18/2017 Johnson, Ashley Reimbursement - Supplies 30.00 10 812 342 221300 365
Totals for 171800195 30.00

171800196 12/18/2017 Juedes, Shelley Reimbursement - Mileage 109.14 50 801 342 257100 000
Totals for 171800196 109.14

171800197 12/18/2017 Kaebisch, Stephanie Reimbursement - Travel Expense 18.67 27 801 342 212000 341

171800197 12/18/2017 Kaebisch, Stephanie Reimbursement - Travel Expense 21.51 27 801 342 212000 341

171800197 12/18/2017 Kaebisch, Stephanie Reimbursement - Mileage 64.31 27 801 342 212000 341
Totals for 171800197 104.49

171800198 12/18/2017 Kiesling, Tamara Reimbursement - Supplies 27.01 10 101 411 110000 000
Totals for 171800198 27.01

171800199 12/18/2017 Krentz, Tessa Reimbursement - CPA license 82.00 10 801 942 251000 000
Totals for 171800199 82.00

171800200 12/18/2017 Krupicka, Todd Reimbursement - Travel Expense 15.00 10 812 342 221300 365
Totals for 171800200 15.00

171800201 12/18/2017 Lamb, Todd Reimbursement - Travel Expense 21.40 27 801 342 223300 341



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 7:47 AM 12/13/17
05.17.10.00.00-010084 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 11/30/17 - 12/19/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

171800201 12/18/2017 Lamb, Todd Reimbursement - Travel Expense 57.78 27 E 801 342 223300 341

171800201 12/18/2017 Lamb, Todd Reimbursement - Mileage 22.20 27 E 801 342 223300 341

171800201 12/18/2017 Lamb, Todd Reimbursement - Travel Expense 123.05 27 E 801 342 223300 341
Totals for 171800201 224.43

171800202 12/18/2017 Last, Jennifer Nov 2017 59.87 27 E 801 342 156600 341
Totals for 171800202 59.87

171800203 12/18/2017 Meixner, James Reimbursement - Mileage 34.78 10 E 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 171800203 34.78

171800204 12/18/2017 Nokovic, Laurinda Reimbursement - Supplies 184.97 10 E 101 444 110000 000
Totals for 171800204 184.97

171800205 12/18/2017 Oftedahl, Scott Reimbursement - Mileage 45.21 10 E 801 342 221270 000
Totals for 171800205 45.21

171800206 12/18/2017 Rhoads, Rhonda Reimbursement - Mileage 75.70 10 E 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 171800206 75.70

171800207 12/18/2017 Riemer, Sarah Reimbursement - Mileage 34.78 27 E 801 342 122100 019
Totals for 171800207 34.78

171800208 12/18/2017 Stachowiak, Jon Reimbursement - Supplies 16.89 10 E 401 411 136200 000
Totals for 171800208 16.89

171800209 12/18/2017 Van Hyle, Lisa Reimbursement - Travel Expense 135.95 10 E 301 342 221300 000
Totals for 171800209 135.95
Totals for checks 2,898.68



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 7:47 AM 12/13/17
05.17.10.00.00-010084 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 11/30/17 - 12/19/17) PAGE:

FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 0.00 0.00 2,205.68 2,205.68
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 0.00 0.00 583.86 583.86
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 0.00 0.00 109.14 109.14
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 0.00 0.00 2,898.68 2,898.68

End of report



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 8:20 AM 12/13/17
05.17.10.00.00-010084 Monthly Wire Transfers - BOE (Dates: 11/30/17 - 12/19/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
201700208 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 43,266 .87 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201700208 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,943.86 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201700208 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 76.51 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201700208 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 3.07 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201700208 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 11,253.03 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201700208 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,491.19 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201700208 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,385.48 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201700208 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 43,266 .87 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201700208 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,943.86 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201700208 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 76.51 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201700208 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 3.07 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201700208 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 11,253.03 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201700208 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,491.19 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201700208 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,385.48 50 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201700208 140,840.02
201700218 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 43,491.30 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201700218 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,909.57 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201700218 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 76.51 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201700218 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 2.56 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201700218 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 11,380.71 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201700218 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,603.44 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201700218 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,399.21 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201700218 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 43,491.30 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201700218 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,909.57 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201700218 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 76.51 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201700218 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 2.56 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201700218 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 11,380.71 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201700218 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,603.44 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201700218 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,399.21 50 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201700218 141,726.60
201700237 11/30/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 88.98 10 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700237 88.98
201700239 11/30/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Flex Ben, Cobra, and renewal fees 700.00 10 E 801 311 251000 000
- Nov 2017
201700239 11/30/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Flex Ben, Cobra, and renewal fees 50.00 10 E 801 311 264100 000

- Nov 2017
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Totals for 201700239 750.00
201700240 11/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,628.70 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700240 11/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 391.30 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201700240 11/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 32.00 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201700240 11/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 50,905.01 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700240 11/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,595.61 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700240 11/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 67.55 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700240 11/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,663.09 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201700240 11/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 12,000.32 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700240 11/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,413.46 27 L 000 000 811611 000
201700240 11/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15.80 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700240 11/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 388.96 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201700240 11/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 81,426.94 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700240 11/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 19,792.65 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201700240 11/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 101.30 80 L 000 000 811612 000
201700240 11/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,562.59 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201700240 11/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 50,905.01 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700240 11/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,595.61 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700240 11/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 67.55 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700240 11/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,663.09 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700240 11/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 12,000.32 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700240 11/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,413.46 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700240 11/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15.80 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700240 11/30/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 388.96 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201700240 272,035.08
201700241 11/30/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 3,345.80 10 L 000 000 811696 000
201700241 11/30/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 229.16 27 L 000 000 811696 000
201700241 11/30/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 2,113.44 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201700241 11/30/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 0.00 80 L 000 000 811697 000
201700241 11/30/2017 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 458.82 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700241 6,147.22
201700242 11/30/2017 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201700242 11/30/2017 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 0.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201700242 150.00
201700243 11/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 4,342.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
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201700243 11/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 553.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700243 11/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 25.00 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201700243 11/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 16,908.63 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201700243 11/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 2,491.11 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700243 11/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 583.33 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201700243 11/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,118.29 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700243 11/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 250.00 10 L 000 000 811629 000
201700243 11/30/2017 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 100.00 27 L 000 000 811629 000
Totals for 201700243 26,371.36
201700244 11/30/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 329.00 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201700244 11/30/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 100.00 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201700244 11/30/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 50.00 50 L 000 000 811613 000
201700244 11/30/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 38,580.68 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201700244 11/30/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 10,247.93 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201700244 11/30/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 59.01 80 L 000 000 811613 000
201700244 11/30/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 692.40 50 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700244 50,059.02
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 91.93 10 E 101 411 110000 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 75.41 10 E 101 411 241000 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 3,680.17 10 E 801 471 120000 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 402 .55 10 E 801 411 214900 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 82.00 10 E 801 342 254000 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 105.00 10 E 801 341 256730 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 887.92 10 A 000 000 714000 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 46.16 10 E 301 411 126000 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 206.50 10 E 301 411 241000 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 109.95 10 E 102 435 110000 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 273.33 10 E 102 432 222200 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 140.27 10 E 102 342 241000 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 55.06 10 E 104 432 222200 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 58.99 10 E 401 411 213000 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 90.00 10 E 401 411 161322 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 268.36 10 E 401 411 126000 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 238.48 27 E 801 411 158000 341
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 64.95 10 E 801 358 266100 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 139.98 10 E 801 461 266100 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 51.98 10 E 301 411 121000 000
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201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 469 .87 10 E 801 411 221100 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 16.45 10 E 801 411 232100 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 45.77 10 E 801 411 264100 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 180.00 10 E 801 942 264100 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 301.13 10 E 801 411 266100 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 316.51 27 E 801 342 223300 341
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 131.04 27 E 801 411 223300 341
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 1,094.60 10 E 801 411 110000 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 4.50 10 E 801 342 232100 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 101.68 50 E 801 446 257220 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 55.93 10 E 301 439 122110 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 39.00 10 E 104 491 122100 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 2,776.38 10 E 801 471 122000 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 266.10 27 E 801 342 264400 341
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 99.95 10 E 405 342 223100 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 140.00 10 E 405 942 162218 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 281.44 21 E 301 411 129000 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 79.00 10 E 101 411 110404 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 32.00 10 E 801 411 221270 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 275.00 10 E 301 312 221300 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 2,840.00 10 E 812 312 221300 365
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 539.00 10 E 405 312 223100 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 260.00 10 E 102 312 221300 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 3.96 10 E 801 435 221270 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 135.00 10 E 801 312 221220 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 870.10 10 E 801 411 221220 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 611.82 10 E 821 411 221300 583
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 54.00 10 E 405 942 162000 000
201700246 11/30/2017 CHASE Commercial credit card charges 675.00 10 E 101 312 221300 000
Totals for 201700246 19,764 .22
201700247 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System 419 ETF Employer -9.16 10 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700247 -9.16
201700248 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System ETF17 Employee -9.16 10 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700248 -9.16
201700249 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Williams, A 9.16 10 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700249 9.16
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201700250 11/30/2017 WISC Retirement System Williams, A 9.16 10 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201700250 9.16
201700251 12/01/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 111.60 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700251 12/01/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 26.10 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700251 12/01/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 0.00 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700251 12/01/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 111.60 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700251 12/01/2017 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 26.10 10 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700251 275.40
201700252 12/01/2017 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 0.00 10 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700252 0.00

Totals for checks

658,207.90
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 495,921.97 0.00 18,291.05 514,213.02
21 SPECIAL REVENUE TRUST FUND 0.00 0.00 281.44 281.44
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 129,396.52 0.00 952.13 130,348.65
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 12,630.06 0.00 101.68 12,731.74
80 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 633.05 0.00 0.00 633.05
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 638,581.60 0.00 19,626.30 658,207.90

End of report
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231479 11/30/2017 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 680.96 10 L 000 000 811670 000

231479 11/30/2017 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 231479 830.96

231480 11/30/2017 Anytime Fitness Germantown Corporate Wellness - Oct 2017 90.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000

231480 11/30/2017 Anytime Fitness Germantown Corporate Wellness - 110117 90.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 231480 180.00

231481 11/30/2017 Associated Benefits and Risk Consulting Risk consulting agreement 3,750.00 10 E 801 311 251000 000
Totals for 231481 3,750.00

231482 11/30/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,524.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

231482 11/30/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 285.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

231482 11/30/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 5,142.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

231482 11/30/2017 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 736.50 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 231482 7,687.50

231483 11/30/2017 Blair, Nancy Inservice days - 1 day in Aug, 4,500.00 10 E 801 311 221300 000

Sept, Oct

Totals for 231483 4,500.00

231484 11/30/2017 Central Office Systems Corp Copy machine supplies - Nov 2017 480.00 10 E 301 411 258400 000
Totals for 231484 480.00

231485 11/30/2017 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 231485 150.00

231486 11/30/2017 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 692.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 231486 692.00

231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of Wl Payroll accrual -14.34 10 L 000 000 811639 000

231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of Wl Payroll accrual 22.08 10 L 000 000 811639 000

231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 0.33 80 L 000 000 811639 000

231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1.11 27 L 000 000 811639 000

231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1.11 50 L 000 000 811639 000

231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of Wl Payroll accrual 1,313.07 10 L 000 000 811691 000

231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 2.07 80 L 000 000 811691 000

231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of Wl Payroll accrual 281.64 27 L 000 000 811691 000

231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of Wl Payroll accrual 20.70 50 L 000 000 811691 000
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231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 156.09 10 L 000 000 811691 000
231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 8.21 27 L 000 000 811691 000
231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1,226.78 10 L 000 000 811639 000
231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 264 .21 27 L 000 000 811639 000
231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 17,314.62 10 L 000 000 811632 000
231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 27.48 80 L 000 000 811632 000
231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 3,738.72 27 L 000 000 811632 000
231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 274.80 50 L 000 000 811632 000
231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 2,069.75 10 L 000 000 811632 000
231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 108.93 27 L 000 000 811632 000
231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 393.82 10 L 000 000 811639 000
231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 6.32 80 L 000 000 811639 000
231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 21.06 27 L 000 000 811639 000
231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 21.06 50 L 000 000 811639 000
231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 25.38 10 L 000 000 811639 000
231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Cobra Lag 870.40 10 L 000 000 811632 000
231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Retirees not on payroll - Bingen & 136.29 10 E 801 293 291000 000
Coley
231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Adj 272.90 10 L 000 000 811632 000
231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI C Schultz premium 98.50 10 E 102 243 241000 000
231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Retirees - Bingen & Coley 31.07 10 E 801 293 291000 000
231487 11/30/2017 Delta Dental of WI Variances -21.50 10 L 000 000 811639 000
Totals for 231487 28,672.66
231488 11/30/2017 Franklin High School Cross country, Boys - 9-15-17 100.00 10 E 405 943 162208 000
Totals for 231488 100.00
231489 11/30/2017 Germantown Park & Recreation Dept Story Stretchers - 1 participant 22.00 27 E 801 381 436000 341
231489 11/30/2017 Germantown Park & Recreation Dept Preschool Play Group - 4 248.00 27 E 801 381 436000 341
participants
Totals for 231489 270.00
231490 11/30/2017 Liberty Mutual Insurance Co Insurance premium 1,934.38 10 E 801 711 270000 000
Totals for 231490 1,934.38
231491 11/30/2017 Menards Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 1,171.64 10 E 401 451 136200 000
- Jon Stachowiak
Totals for 231491 1,171.64
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231492 11/30/2017 Nault, Kevin Football, VAR 60.00 10 E 405 311 162210 000
Totals for 231492 60.00
231493 11/30/2017 Northshorebank Leasing LLC Vehicle Lease - DIST - Lease for 846.46 10 E 801 572 253600 000
60 Mths - Delivery Van, Tool
Truck, Grounds Truck
Totals for 231493 846.46
231494 11/30/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,523.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
231494 11/30/2017 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,030.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 231494 2,553.00
231495 11/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Cobra administrative charges - 498.30 10 E 801 311 264100 000
7/1/17 - 9/30/17
231495 11/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 3,635.28 10 L 000 000 811692 000
231495 11/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 241.20 50 L 000 000 811692 000
231495 11/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 17,647.49 10 L 000 000 811692 000
231495 11/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 4,663.68 27 L 000 000 811692 000
231495 11/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 1,815.90 10 L 000 000 811692 000
231495 11/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 36.18 80 L 000 000 811692 000
231495 11/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 30,443.70 10 L 000 000 811631 000
231495 11/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 11,596.80 10 L 000 000 811631 000
231495 11/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 4,806.90 10 L 000 000 811631 000
231495 11/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 0.00 10 L 000 000 811631 000
231495 11/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 3,204.60 50 L 000 000 811631 000
231495 11/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 1,449.60 10 L 000 000 811631 000
231495 11/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 21,951.51 10 L 000 000 811631 000
231495 11/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 480.69 80 L 000 000 811631 000
231495 11/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 2,174.40 10 L 000 000 811631 000
231495 11/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 186,644 .19 10 L 000 000 811631 000
231495 11/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 58,990.12 27 L 000 000 811631 000
231495 11/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 31,818.72 10 L 000 000 811631 000
231495 11/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 2,971.68 27 L 000 000 811631 000
231495 11/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Retirees 44 ,530.71 10 E 801 293 291000 000
231495 11/30/2017 United Healthcare Insurance Co Various Adj -3,281.62 10 L 000 000 811631 000
Totals for 231495 426,320.03
231496 11/30/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 275.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
231496 11/30/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 175.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
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231496 11/30/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 800.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
231496 11/30/2017 VOYA Payroll accrual 400.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 231496 1,650.00
231497 11/30/2017 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 224.76 10 E 102 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
231497 11/30/2017 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 162.42 10 E 103 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
231497 11/30/2017 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 162.42 10 E 101 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
231497 11/30/2017 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 152.10 10 E 104 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
231497 11/30/2017 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 416.91 10 E 301 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
231497 11/30/2017 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 724.40 10 E 401 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
231497 11/30/2017 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 105.71 10 E 501 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
Totals for 231497 1,948.72
231498 11/30/2017 WE Energies Electric 166.32 10 E 104 336 253300 000
231498 11/30/2017 WE Energies Electric 2,456.04 10 E 104 336 253300 000
Totals for 231498 2,622.36
231499 11/30/2017 Wl SCTF Payroll accrual 606.99 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 231499 606.99
231500 11/30/2017 Wisconsin Athletic Club Corporate Wellness - Nov 2017 75.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 231500 75.00
231501 11/30/2017 YMCA of Metropolitan Milwaukee Corporate Wellness - Oct 2017 40.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 231501 40.00
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231502 12/08/2017 AT&T Telephone charges 796.93 10 E 801 355 263300 000
231502 12/08/2017 AT&T Telephone charges 1,879.74 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 231502 2,676.67
231503 12/08/2017 Aurora Medical Group Blanket order for Aurora Medical 546.00 10 E 801 311 264500 000
Group
Totals for 231503 546.00
231504 12/08/2017 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - Nov 2017 307.80 10 E 101 571 258400 000
231504 12/08/2017 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - Nov 2017 572.24 10 E 801 571 258400 000
231504 12/08/2017 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - Nov 2017 1,176.57 10 E 301 571 258400 000
231504 12/08/2017 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - Nov 2017 307.80 10 E 102 571 258400 000
231504 12/08/2017 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - Nov 2017 307.80 10 E 103 571 258400 000
231504 12/08/2017 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - Nov 2017 369.16 10 E 104 571 258400 000
231504 12/08/2017 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - Nov 2017 1,611.27 10 E 401 571 258400 000
231504 12/08/2017 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - Nov 2017 61.36 50 E 801 571 258400 000
Totals for 231504 4,714 .00
231506 12/08/2017 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 161.65 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
231506 12/08/2017 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 35.25 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
231506 12/08/2017 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 47.84 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
231506 12/08/2017 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 174 .56 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE
231506 12/08/2017 Comdata Food 22.13 10 E 104 411 241000 000
231506 12/08/2017 Comdata Food 4.12 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231506 12/08/2017 Comdata Food 3.99 27 E 801 411 158000 341
231506 12/08/2017 Comdata Food 42 .34 27 E 801 411 158000 341
231506 12/08/2017 Comdata General Supplies Consumables 9.55 10 E 401 411 126000 000
231506 12/08/2017 Comdata General Supplies Consumables 11.14 10 E 401 411 126000 000
231506 12/08/2017 Comdata General Supplies Consumables 63.78 10 E 401 411 126000 000
231506 12/08/2017 Comdata General Supplies Consumables 37.98 10 E 401 411 126000 000
231506 12/08/2017 Comdata General Supplies Consumables 69.07 10 E 401 411 126000 000
231506 12/08/2017 Comdata Food Supplies 278.19 10 E 401 415 135200 000
231506 12/08/2017 Comdata Food Supplies 59.83 10 E 401 415 135200 000
231506 12/08/2017 Comdata Food Supplies 64 .69 10 E 401 415 135200 000
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231506 12/08/2017 Comdata Food Supplies 319.77 10 E 401 415 135200 000
231506 12/08/2017 Comdata Food Supplies 49.63 10 E 401 415 135200 000
231506 12/08/2017 Comdata Food Supplies 97.49 10 E 401 415 135200 000
231506 12/08/2017 Comdata Food Supplies 60.64 10 E 401 415 135200 000
231506 12/08/2017 Comdata Food Supplies 50.15 10 E 401 415 135200 000
231506 12/08/2017 Comdata Food Supplies 119.80 10 E 401 415 135200 000
231506 12/08/2017 Comdata Food Supplies 260.17 10 E 401 415 135200 000
231506 12/08/2017 Comdata Food Supplies 30.13 10 E 401 415 135200 000
231506 12/08/2017 Comdata Fee 12.50 10 E 801 941 251000 000
Totals for 231506 2,086.39
231507 12/08/2017 Culligan of West Bend Supply - MAINT BLDG - Rental of 10.85 10 E 801 411 253300 000
Water Bottle Cooler
231507 12/08/2017 Culligan of West Bend General Supplies for Office 50.00 10 E 401 411 241000 000
231507 12/08/2017 Culligan of West Bend Water 7.20 50 E 801 323 254490 000
231507 12/08/2017 Culligan of West Bend Rental - CL - Rental of Water 6.00 10 E 102 411 241000 000
Cooler & Bottle Water - Year of
2017-2018
231507 12/08/2017 Culligan of West Bend Water Cooler 149.41 10 E 103 444 241000 000
231507 12/08/2017 Culligan of West Bend Cooler rental, bottled water 94.50 10 E 501 411 253300 000
Totals for 231507 317.96
231508 12/08/2017 Grossoehme, Kevin Bball, Girls - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 231508 55.00
231509 12/08/2017 Howard, Randy KMS Boys Bball 70.00 10 E 305 311 162205 000
Totals for 231509 70.00
231510 12/08/2017 Kemnitz, Dennis Bball, Girls - FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 231510 45.00
231511 12/08/2017 Logue, John Bball, Girls - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 231511 55.00
231512 12/08/2017 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 31.98 10 E 103 411 253300 000
231512 12/08/2017 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 13.12 10 E 401 461 254490 000
231512 12/08/2017 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 1.57 10 E 801 461 254490 000
231512 12/08/2017 Neu"s Building Center Inc Tools - Tech Ed Dept 11.80 10 E 401 446 136200 000
231512 12/08/2017 Neu"s Building Center Inc Tools - Tech Ed Dept 360.19 10 E 401 446 136200 000
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Totals for 231512 418.66

231513 12/08/2017 Olszewski, Jay Bball, Girls - Jv 45.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 231513 45.00

231514 12/08/2017 Otzelberger, James Bball, Girls - FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 231514 45.00

231515 12/08/2017 Peterson, Nolan Bball, Girls - Jv 45.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 231515 45.00

231516 12/08/2017 Pietrowiak, Michael Bball, Girls - FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 231516 45.00

231517 12/08/2017 Potkonjak, llija Bball, Girls - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 231517 55.00

231518 12/08/2017 Radue, Marcus Bball, Girls - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 231518 55.00

231519 12/08/2017 Riteway Bus Service Inc 220 Route Trans - Nov 2017 12,875.00 10 E 801 341 256760 000

231519 12/08/2017 Riteway Bus Service Inc Fuel Purchase - Oct 2017 14,133.60 10 E 801 348 256600 000
Totals for 231519 27,008.60

231520 12/08/2017 Schimpf, Kenneth 111 Bball, Girls - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 231520 55.00

231521 12/08/2017 Schmidt, Craig Bball, Girls - FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 231521 45.00

231522 12/08/2017 Selig Leasing Co Inc Lease - Truck 738.01 50 E 801 572 257100 000
Totals for 231522 738.01

231523 12/08/2017 Stanke, Cal Wrestling 45.00 10 E 305 311 162222 000

231523 12/08/2017 Stanke, Cal Wrestling 45.00 10 E 305 311 162222 000
Totals for 231523 90.00

231524 12/08/2017 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 365.42 50 E 801 348 257300 000

231524 12/08/2017 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 438.56 10 E 801 348 253500 000
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231524 12/08/2017 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 108.10 27 E 801 348 256251 011

231524 12/08/2017 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 269.56 10 E 405 348 256740 000
Totals for 231524 1,181.64

231525 12/08/2017 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 492 .86 10 E 801 358 266100 000

231525 12/08/2017 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 913.30 10 E 801 358 266100 000

231525 12/08/2017 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 492 .86 10 E 801 358 266100 000

231525 12/08/2017 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 492 .86 10 E 801 358 266100 000

231525 12/08/2017 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable service 946.61 10 E 801 358 266100 000

231525 12/08/2017 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable service 492 .86 10 E 801 358 266100 000

231525 12/08/2017 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 2,667.62 10 E 801 358 266100 000
Totals for 231525 6,498.97

231526 12/08/2017 Vanden Heuvel, Paul Bball, Girls - JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 231526 45.00

231527 12/08/2017 Von Rueden, Robert Bball, Girls - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 231527 55.00

231528 12/08/2017 WE Energies Electric 39.53 10 E 401 336 253300 000

231528 12/08/2017 WE Energies Electric 23.82 10 E 401 336 253300 000

231528 12/08/2017 WE Energies Gas & Electric 297.40 10 E 501 331 253300 000

231528 12/08/2017 WE Energies Gas & Electric 127.07 10 E 501 336 253300 000

231528 12/08/2017 WE Energies Gas 447 .17 10 E 501 331 253300 000

231528 12/08/2017 WE Energies Electric 19.23 10 E 401 336 253300 000

231528 12/08/2017 WE Energies Electric 48.91 10 E 401 336 253300 000

231528 12/08/2017 WE Energies Electric 17.88 10 E 401 336 253300 000
Totals for 231528 1,021.01

231529 12/08/2017 Windstream Telephone Service 971.37 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 231529 971.37

231530 12/08/2017 WIS Dept of Justice Background checks 294.00 10 E 801 311 264200 000
Totals for 231530 294.00

231531 12/18/2017 Advance Auto Parts Objects for Resale Tech Ed 12.86 10 E 401 451 136300 000

Automotive
231531 12/18/2017 Advance Auto Parts Objects for Resale Tech Ed 5.51 10 E 401 451 136300 000

Automotive
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231531 12/18/2017 Advance Auto Parts Objects for Resale Tech Ed 46 .68 10 E 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
231531 12/18/2017 Advance Auto Parts Objects for Resale Tech Ed 110.04 10 E 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
231531 12/18/2017 Advance Auto Parts Objects for Resale Tech Ed 42.25 10 E 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
231531 12/18/2017 Advance Auto Parts Objects for Resale Tech Ed 140.24 10 E 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
231531 12/18/2017 Advance Auto Parts Objects for Resale Tech Ed 38.28 10 E 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
Totals for 231531 395.86
231532 12/18/2017 Adventure Rock Climbing Gym Senior PE field trip deposit - 150.00 10 E 401 943 143000 000
1-4-18
Totals for 231532 150.00
231533 12/18/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 13.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231533 12/18/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 104 .00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231533 12/18/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 124.08 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231533 12/18/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc BREAD 105.46 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231533 12/18/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 109.98 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231533 12/18/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 32.50 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231533 12/18/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 27 .56 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231533 12/18/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 21.06 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231533 12/18/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 27.54 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231533 12/18/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 16.12 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231533 12/18/2017 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 42.82 50 E 801 415 257220 000
Totals for 231533 624._12
231534 12/18/2017 Alverno College Institute Registration - J Ritger, J Runde 2,000.00 10 E 104 312 221300 000
Totals for 231534 2,000.00
231535 12/18/2017 Apple Inc Keyboard and Case 99.95 10 E 801 411 221270 000
Totals for 231535 99.95
231536 12/18/2017 Athletic Equipment Repair Co Inc General athletic supplies 1,705.20 10 E 405 324 254410 000
Totals for 231536 1,705.20
231537 12/18/2017 Auto-Wares Group Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 13.18 10 E 401 451 136300 000
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Automotive
Totals for 231537 13.18
231538 12/18/2017 B&H Photo-Video Tech Ed Supplies 1,013.01 10 E 301 411 136000 000
Totals for 231538 1,013.01
231539 12/18/2017 Badger Elevator Inc Operational Service - ROCK, KMS, 459.00 10 104 323 253300 000
GHS - Monthly Elevator Inspections
for ROCK Elevator, KMS ManLift,
GHS Elevators (2)
Totals for 231539 459.00
231540 12/18/2017 Baileigh Industrial General Supplies - Tech Ed 10,662.25 10 820 446 136200 000
Totals for 231540 10,662.25
231541 12/18/2017 Batteries Plus LLC Supplies - MAC - Emergency Light 324.75 10 103 411 253300 000
Battery Packs
231541 12/18/2017 Batteries Plus LLC Battery 17.05 10 E 101 411 254300 000
Totals for 231541 341.80
231542 12/18/2017 Blankenburg Printing General Supplies - Business Cards 26.00 10 401 411 241000 000
Totals for 231542 26.00
231543 12/18/2017 Blick Art Materials Art Class Room Supplies 257.39 10 301 411 121000 000
Totals for 231543 257.39
231544 12/18/2017 Brookfield Party Rental Rental - DIST - Table Rental for 341.85 27 801 571 223300 019
Resource Event at KMS for Special
Education
Totals for 231544 341.85
231545 12/18/2017 CDW Government Inc Hard Drives 191.29 10 E 801 461 266100 000
Totals for 231545 191.29
231546 12/18/2017 Center for Collaborative Classroom Being a Writer Trade Books - Gr 3 272.16 10 801 471 110000 000
ABelle
Totals for 231546 272.16
231547 12/18/2017 Central Restaurant Products Repair - Hotcarts 171.00 50 801 324 254490 000
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Totals for 231547 171.00
231548 12/18/2017 Central Office Systems Corp On site staff - 11/1 - 11/30 2017 4,200.00 10 E 801 311 258400 000
Totals for 231548 4,200.00
231549 12/18/2017 CESA #1 Registration for Lisa Stigler 33.00 10 E 801 386 219420 000
231549 12/18/2017 CESA #1 Registration 33.00 10 E 801 386 219420 000
231549 12/18/2017 CESA #1 Registration - PBIS 99.00 10 E 801 386 219420 000
231549 12/18/2017 CESA #1 Coaches networking North Sessionl 99.00 10 E 801 386 219420 000
Totals for 231549 264.00
231550 12/18/2017 Clear Choice W T S Inc Service - Repair 565.00 10 E 301 324 254300 000
231550 12/18/2017 Clear Choice W T S Inc Service - Repair 1,950.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Totals for 231550 2,515.00
231551 12/18/2017 College Board - MRO, The AP Conference Registration Fees 500.00 10 E 401 312 129600 000
231551 12/18/2017 College Board - MRO, The AP Conference Registration Fees 675.00 10 E 401 312 129600 000
Totals for 231551 1,175.00
231552 12/18/2017 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 133.88 10 E 103 324 254490 000
231552 12/18/2017 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 26.78 10 E 104 324 254490 000
231552 12/18/2017 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 67.05 10 E 104 324 254490 000
231552 12/18/2017 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 412 .48 10 E 102 324 254490 000
Totals for 231552 640.19
231553 12/18/2017 Cox, Gary Girls swim team supervision & 1,240.00 10 E 405 311 162101 000
diving coach
Totals for 231553 1,240.00
231554 12/18/2017 Crescent Landscape Supply Mulch - Mac 4,800.00 10 E 103 411 253200 000
Totals for 231554 4,800.00
231555 12/18/2017 Dan Larsen Landscaping Inc Supplies - DIST - Top Soil & Mulch 1,500.00 10 E 104 411 253200 000
for All District Properties
231555 12/18/2017 Dan Larsen Landscaping Inc Supplies - DIST - Top Soil & Mulch 4,500.00 10 E 104 411 253200 000
for All District Properties
Totals for 231555 6,000.00
231556 12/18/2017 DECA Inc District Membership Fees 994.00 10 E 401 941 161305 000
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Totals for 231556 994.00
231557 1271872017 Dillett Mechanical Services Inc Maintenance Service - MAINT BLDG - 4,845.00 10 E 502 324 254300 000
Furnace Installation
Totals for 231557 4,845.00
231558 12/18/2017 Diversified Refrigeration LLC Repair- Serving line compressor 2,821.18 50 E 401 324 254490 000
Totals for 231558 2,821.18
231559 12/18/2017 EBSCO Information Services Library-Magazines 1,297.99 10 E 301 434 222200 000
231559 12/18/2017 EBSCO Information Services Library - Subscriptions 105.20 10 E 102 434 222200 000
Periodicals - Cobb, Holly
Totals for 231559 1,403.19
231560 12/18/2017 Ecolab Supplies 213.48 50 E 801 411 257220 000
231560 12/18/2017 Ecolab Supplies 439.73 50 E 801 411 257220 000
Totals for 231560 653.21
231561 12/18/2017 Environmental Mgmt Consulting Inc SafeSchools online training 3,075.00 10 E 801 481 264100 000
Totals for 231561 3,075.00
231562 12/18/2017 Evergreen Lawn Sprinkler Maintenance Services - KMS & GHS - 356.25 10 E 401 324 254200 000
Fall Winterization of Fields &
Spring Turn Off of Irrigations
Totals for 231562 356.25
231563 12/18/2017 Follett School Solutions Inc Library-books 49 .43 10 E 103 432 222200 000
231563 12/18/2017 Follett School Solutions Inc Library- Books & AV 108.76 10 E 301 431 222200 000
231563 12/18/2017 Follett School Solutions Inc Library- Books & AV 810.60 10 E 301 432 222200 000
231563 12/18/2017 Follett School Solutions Inc Library- Books & AV 75.83 10 E 301 431 222200 000
231563 12/18/2017 Follett School Solutions Inc Library- Books & AV 565.24 10 E 301 432 222200 000
Totals for 231563 1,609.86
231564 12/18/2017 Germantown Area Chamber of Commerce Membership - 2018 575.00 10 E 801 941 231100 000
Totals for 231564 575.00
231565 12/18/2017 Germantown, Village of SRO - Sept 25 - Oct 22 2017 6,961.32 10 E 801 381 219200 000
Totals for 231565 6,961.32
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231566 12/18/2017 GHS Cheer Booster Club Championship registration 285.00 10 E 405 943 162307 000
Totals for 231566 285.00
231567 12/18/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 871.49 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231567 12/18/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 385.87 50 E 801 415 257250 000
231567 12/18/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 94.20 50 E 801 411 257220 000
231567 12/18/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 951.88 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231567 12/18/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 152.77 50 E 801 415 257250 000
231567 12/18/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 121.40 50 E 801 411 257220 000
231567 12/18/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 1,973.83 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231567 12/18/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 426.69 50 E 801 415 257250 000
231567 12/18/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 289.03 50 E 801 411 257220 000
231567 12/18/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 246.72 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231567 12/18/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 239.69 50 E 801 415 257250 000
231567 12/18/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 376.91 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231567 12/18/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 51.85 50 E 801 415 257250 000
231567 12/18/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 313.95 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231567 12/18/2017 Gordon Food Service Food 204 .17 50 E 801 415 257250 000
Totals for 231567 6,700.45
231568 12/18/2017 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC Building - AB - Toilet Parts 13.00 10 E 101 411 254300 000
Totals for 231568 13.00
231569 12/18/2017 Heartland Business Systems Elem Wiring 16.70 10 E 801 411 266100 000
Totals for 231569 16.70
231570 12/18/2017 Heinemann Comprehension Intervention 49.00 10 E 801 471 120000 000
Supplies
231570 12/18/2017 Heinemann Literacy Notebooks (T. Lucas), 237.60 10 E 103 472 122100 000
Book: Odd Couples, Book: Light of
Day
Totals for 231570 286.60
231571 12/18/2017 Heinemann T. Lukas- Fountas & Pinnell 82.50 10 E 103 472 122100 000
Literacy Continuum, Expanded
edition
Totals for 231571 82.50
231572 12/18/2017 HM Receivables Co LLC Journeys 2017 Training 1,377.41 10 E 812 312 221300 365
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Totals for 231572 1,377.41

231573 12/18/2017 Hobart Corp Repair- Warming cart 97.30 50 E 801 324 254490 000
Totals for 231573 97.30

231574 12/18/2017 lasco-Industrial Arts Supply Co Tech Ed Classroom Supplies 1,259.86 10 E 301 451 136000 000
Totals for 231574 1,259.86

231575 12/18/2017 11linois Culinary Equipment Filters/cartridges 3,425.00 50 E 801 323 254490 000
Totals for 231575 3,425.00

231576 12/18/2017 INFOCOR Overhead Light Bulbs 826.00 10 E 301 411 129000 000

231576 12/18/2017 INFOCOR Lamp replacements for GHS 812.00 10 E 401 446 222300 000

projectors

Totals for 231576 1,638.00

231577 12/18/2017 Knowbuddy Resources Library-Books 164.70 10 E 301 432 222200 000
Totals for 231577 164.70

231578 12/18/2017 Lampo Group Inc Instructional Software for 599.98 10 E 401 435 132100 000

Business Dept.

Totals for 231578 599.98

231579 12/18/2017 Learning A-Z Online Resources 1,484.25 10 E 103 439 122100 000
Totals for 231579 1,484.25

231580 12/18/2017 Learning without Tears Workbooks 437.25 10 E 103 472 110000 000

231580 12/18/2017 Learning without Tears Supplies- Workbooks- Croatt, Dana 612.15 10 E 801 472 110000 000
Totals for 231580 1,049.40

231581 12/18/2017 Lightspeed Technologies Inc Supplies - Computer Lab 70.00 10 E 103 411 222900 000
Totals for 231581 70.00

231582 12/18/2017 MakerBot Industries Tech Ed Order 1,344.11 21 E 301 411 129000 000
Totals for 231582 1,344.11

231583 12/18/2017 Mathematical Association of America Registration - MAA competitions 106.00 10 E 401 943 161320 000

Totals for 231583 106.00
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231584 12/18/2017 Menards General Supplies - Tech Ed Dept 289.44 10 E 401 411 136200 000
231584 12/18/2017 Menards General Supplies - Tech Ed Dept -41.25 10 E 401 411 136200 000
231584 12/18/2017 Menards Objects for Resale - Tech Ed. 84.03 10 E 401 451 136200 000
231584 12/18/2017 Menards White Boards for 8th Math 297.97 10 E 301 446 124000 000
231584 12/18/2017 Menards Supplies 25.35 50 E 801 411 257220 000
231584 12/18/2017 Menards General Supplies - Art Dept - Ann 114.60 10 E 401 411 121000 000
Bauer de Ruiz
231584 12/18/2017 Menards General Supplies - Art Dept - Ann 138.42 10 E 401 411 121000 000
Bauer de Ruiz
231584 12/18/2017 Menards General Supplies - Art Dept - Ann 82.02 10 E 401 411 121000 000
Bauer de Ruiz
231584 12/18/2017 Menards General Supplies - Art Dept - Ann 73.57 10 E 401 411 121000 000
Bauer de Ruiz
231584 12/18/2017 Menards General Supplies/Consumables PLTW 14.64 10 E 401 411 136500 000
231584 12/18/2017 Menards General Supplies - Tech Ed Dept 69.86 10 E 401 411 136200 000
231584 12/18/2017 Menards General Supplies - Art Dept - Ann -51.42 10 E 401 411 121000 000
Bauer de Ruiz
Totals for 231584 1,097.23
231585 12/18/2017 Milwaukee County Treasurer Pool Rental - Sept & Oct 2017 1,860.00 10 E 405 571 162101 000
Totals for 231585 1,860.00
231586 12/18/2017 Mohn, Billie Jo Reimbursement - Mileage 424 .53 10 E 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 231586 424 .53
231587 12/18/2017 NCS Pearson Inc Eval Kits 828.45 27 E 801 411 156600 341
231587 12/18/2017 NCS Pearson Inc Protocol Forms 589.06 27 E 801 411 156600 341
Totals for 231587 1,417.51
231588 12/18/2017 Neff Co General Supplies - Academic Awards 1,446.19 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Totals for 231588 1,446.19
231590 12/18/2017 Office Depot Inc Office supplies 23.97 10 E 801 411 221100 000
231590 12/18/2017 Office Depot Inc Reading - General Supplies - 7.64 10 E 102 411 122100 000
Meyeroff, Bev
231590 12/18/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Kdg/Comp Lab 11.41 10 E 102 411 110000 000
231590 12/18/2017 Office Depot Inc Library-Supplies 38.28 10 E 103 411 222200 000
231590 12/18/2017 Office Depot Inc Library-Supplies 8.49 10 E 103 411 222200 000
231590 12/18/2017 Office Depot Inc Library-Supplies 8.89 10 E 103 411 222200 000
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231590 12/18/2017 Office Depot Inc Guidance Supplies 31.96 10 E 301 411 213000 000

231590 12/18/2017 Office Depot Inc General Office Supplies - English -270.38 10 E 401 411 126000 000
Dept.

231590 12/18/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Art Dept -Bauer 33.99 10 E 401 411 121000 000
de Ruiz, Ann

231590 12/18/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Art Dept -Bauer 59.68 10 E 401 411 121000 000
de Ruiz, Ann

231590 12/18/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Art Dept -Bauer 8.92 10 E 401 411 121000 000
de Ruiz, Ann

231590 12/18/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Art Dept -Bauer 48.49 10 E 401 411 121000 000
de Ruiz, Ann

231590 12/18/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Math Dept 73.98 10 E 401 411 124000 000
-Klapper, Jennifer

231590 12/18/2017 Office Depot Inc On-Line Order for Office Depot for 181.83 10 E 401 411 222200 000
Supplies for GHS Library

231590 12/18/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -District Copy 146.03 10 E 401 411 258400 000
Center -Tracy Baumann

231590 12/18/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Math Dept -Jen 79.48 10 E 401 411 124000 000
Klapper

231590 12/18/2017 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Math Dept -Jen 5.50 10 E 401 411 124000 000
Klapper

231590 12/18/2017 Office Depot Inc Psych Supplies 13.59 27 E 801 411 215000 341

231590 12/18/2017 Office Depot Inc Envelopes 62.67 27 E 801 411 223300 341

231590 12/18/2017 Office Depot Inc Classroom Supplies 16.49 10 E 801 411 221100 000

231590 12/18/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies - Personalized 43.92 10 E 801 411 221100 000
Learning

231590 12/18/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies - Personalized 11.20 10 E 801 411 221100 000
Learning

231590 12/18/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies - Calendar 30.72 10 E 801 411 251000 000

231590 12/18/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies - Calendar 3.59 10 E 801 411 251000 000

231590 12/18/2017 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies 44 .23 10 E 801 411 232100 000

Totals for 231590 724 .57

231592 12/18/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 101 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services

231592 12/18/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 102 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services

231592 12/18/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 48.60 10 E 103 324 254300 000

Monthly Pest Management Services
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231592 12/18/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 104 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
231592 12/18/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 62.00 10 301 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
231592 12/18/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 62.00 10 401 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
231592 12/18/2017 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 40.00 10 502 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
Totals for 231592 347.60
231593 12/18/2017 OTC Therapy LLC OT Services - Nov 2017 4,535.50 27 801 311 218100 011
Totals for 231593 4,535.50
231594 12/18/2017 Peak Learning Systems Supplies - Professional 785.00 10 801 411 221300 000
development Resource Booklets
Totals for 231594 785.00
231595 12/18/2017 Pepper & Son Inc, J W Polzar- Music (SATB) Africa and 78.49 10 103 411 125100 000
Sisi Ni Moja
231595 12/18/2017 Pepper & Son Inc, J W General Music - Supplies - Beeman, 67.39 10 102 411 125100 000
Amie
Totals for 231595 145.88
231596 12/18/2017 Phonak LLC Phonak Repairs 377.99 27 801 446 156100 341
Totals for 231596 377.99
231597 12/18/2017 Pitney Bowes Inc Equipment Rental 702.78 10 401 571 263300 000
Totals for 231597 702.78
231599 12/18/2017 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services throught Nov 10,023.79 49 101 311 255000 602
17, 2017
231599 12/18/2017 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services through Nov 8,301.31 49 102 311 255000 602
17, 2017
231599 12/18/2017 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services through Nov 9,747.83 49 103 311 255000 602
17, 2017
231599 12/18/2017 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services through Nov 4,070.25 49 104 311 255000 602
17, 2017
231599 12/18/2017 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services through Nov 3,079.35 49 301 311 255000 602

17, 2017

17



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 8:16 AM 12/13/17
05.17.10.00.00-010084 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 11/30/17 - 12/19/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
231599 12/18/2017 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services through Nov 23,368.64 49 E 401 311 255000 602
17, 2017
231599 12/18/2017 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional services through Nov 728.00 49 102 311 255000 602
17, 2017
231599 12/18/2017 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services through Nov 207.54 49 103 311 255000 602
17, 2017
231599 12/18/2017 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services through Nov 568.00 49 104 311 255000 602
17, 2017
231599 12/18/2017 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services through Nov 1,140.00 49 301 311 255000 602
17, 2017
231599 12/18/2017 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services through Nov 9,216.00 49 401 311 255000 602
17, 2017
231599 12/18/2017 Plunkett Raysich Architects Professional Services through Nov 1,450.00 49 103 311 255000 602
17, 2017
Totals for 231599 71,900.71
231600 12/18/2017 Quick Fuel Diesel for generator - GHS 391.81 10 401 411 254300 000
Totals for 231600 391.81
231601 12/18/2017 Richardson School, The Tuition - 1 student - 10/01/17 - 6,195.00 27 801 370 436000 341
10/31/17
231601 12/18/2017 Richardson School, The Tuition - 1 student - 09/01/17 - 5,605.00 27 801 370 436000 341
09/30/17
Totals for 231601 11,800.00
231602 12/18/2017 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 146.80 10 401 451 136300 000
231602 12/18/2017 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 68.28 10 401 451 136300 000
Totals for 231602 215.08
231603 12/18/2017 Rim"s Edge Orchard Apples 315.00 50 801 415 257220 000
Totals for 231603 315.00
231604 12/18/2017 Riteway Bus Service Inc Boys Volleyball - 11-11-17 250.00 10 405 341 256740 000
Totals for 231604 250.00
231605 12/18/2017 Safari Montage Library - District Wide 3,312.80 10 801 431 222200 000
Subscription - A/V - Cobb, Holly
Totals for 231605 3,312.80
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Custodial Equipment
231608 12/18/2017 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service Agreement for 17.78 10 E 101 324 254490 000
Equipment - DIST -
Planned/Preventive Maintenance of
Custodial Equipment
231608 12/18/2017 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service Agreement for 21.41 10 102 324 254490 000
Equipment - DIST -
Planned/Preventive Maintenance of
Custodial Equipment
231608 12/18/2017 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service Agreement for 19.63 10 103 324 254490 000
Equipment - DIST -
Planned/Preventive Maintenance of
Custodial Equipment
231608 12/18/2017 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service Agreement for 21.93 10 104 324 254490 000
Equipment - DIST -
Planned/Preventive Maintenance of
Custodial Equipment
231608 12/18/2017 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service Agreement for 22.06 10 301 324 254490 000
Equipment - DIST -
Planned/Preventive Maintenance of
Custodial Equipment
Totals for 231608 1,639.72
231609 12/18/2017 Scholastic Inc Books 134.34 10 801 471 120000 000
Totals for 231609 134.34
231610 12/18/2017 Scholastic Book Clubs Books 145.00 10 801 471 120000 000
Totals for 231610 145.00
231611 12/18/2017 School Health Corp Health Room Supplies 594.20 10 801 411 214000 000
Totals for 231611 594.20
231612 12/18/2017 School Specialty Inc Office Supplies - Binding Combs 83.28 10 101 411 241000 000
Classroom Supplies - OOP - Special
Ed - Linda Gould Classroom
Supplies - First Grade - Lori
Herden
231612 12/18/2017 School Specialty Inc Office Supplies - Binding Combs 14.63 10 101 411 110401 000

Classroom Supplies - OOP - Special
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Ed - Linda Gould Classroom
Supplies - First Grade - Lori
Herden
231612 12/18/2017 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Dykstra, 15.22 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Carrie & Office
231612 12/18/2017 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Dykstra, 153.93 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Carrie & Office
231612 12/18/2017 School Specialty Inc General Supplies - Gr 3-5 264.00 10 E 102 411 241050 000
Assignment Notebooks
231612 12/18/2017 School Specialty Inc Furnishings - Grade 1 - Siefkes, 321.16 10 E 102 444 110000 000
Sarah
231612 12/18/2017 School Specialty Inc Art Room Supplies 574.85 10 E 103 411 121000 000
231612 12/18/2017 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 19.32 10 E 301 411 120007 000
231612 12/18/2017 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 141.95 10 E 301 411 120008 000
231612 12/18/2017 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 79.03 10 E 301 411 129000 000
Totals for 231612 1,667.37
231613 12/18/2017 SFM Insurance premium 17,419.00 10 E 801 713 270000 000
Totals for 231613 17,419.00
231614 12/18/2017 SHI1 International Corp Server Hard Drive 87.00 10 E 801 461 266100 000
Totals for 231614 87.00
231615 12/18/2017 Speedy Metals Tech. Ed. Objects for Resale 124.80 10 E 401 451 136200 000
Totals for 231615 124.80
231616 12/18/2017 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Security Services - DIST - 38.16 10 E 104 323 253700 000
Monitoring Services for Burglary &
Fire at Appropriate Locations
District Wide - Pricing for
Monthly Services Held Since
2010/2011 w/Auto Renewing
Agreement for One Year Periods
231616 12/18/2017 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Security Services - DIST - 37.08 10 E 502 323 253700 000

Monitoring Services for Burglary &
Fire at Appropriate Locations
District Wide - Pricing for

Monthly Services Held Since
2010/2011 w/Auto Renewing
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Agreement for One Year Periods
Totals for 231616 75.24
231617 12/18/2017 Super Duper Publications Testing Supplies 249.95 27 E 801 411 156600 341
Totals for 231617 249.95
231618 12/18/2017 Sweet Pipes Supplies- Music- Rodden, Janice 277.95 21 E 104 411 110000 00O
Totals for 231618 277.95
231619 12/18/2017 Trio Engineering LLC Land surveying 540.00 49 E 102 311 255000 602
Totals for 231619 540.00
231620 12/18/2017 Troxell Communications Special Ed Chromebooks - Amy Belle 816.00 21 E 101 411 110000 00O
- Kielar, Mink, Zoesch, Gould
231620 12/18/2017 Troxell Communications Special Ed Chromebooks - Amy Belle 94.00 21 E 101 411 110000 00O
- Kielar, Mink, Zoesch, Gould
231620 12/18/2017 Troxell Communications Chromebook 305.50 27 E 801 446 158000 341
231620 12/18/2017 Troxell Communications Chromebook 70.50 10 E 814 446 122900 391
231620 12/18/2017 Troxell Communications Chromebook 2,652.00 27 E 801 446 158000 341
231620 12/18/2017 Troxell Communications Chromebook 612.00 10 E 814 446 122900 391
Totals for 231620 4,550.00
231621 12/18/2017 Uptown Motorcars/Chevrolet Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 67.54 10 E 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
Totals for 231621 67.54
231622 12/18/2017 US Auto Force Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 551.96 10 E 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
231622 12/18/2017 US Auto Force Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 499 .28 10 E 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
Totals for 231622 1,051.24
231623 12/18/2017 US Foods Inc Food 205.18 50 E 801 415 257220 000
231623 12/18/2017 US Foods Inc Food 132.58 50 E 801 415 257250 000
Totals for 231623 337.76
231624 12/18/2017 V.A_L.U.E. in Local Government 2018 Annual Membership 50.00 10 E 801 941 251000 000

Totals for 231624 50.00



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 8:16 AM 12/13/17
05.17.10.00.00-010084 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 11/30/17 - 12/19/17) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
231625 12/18/2017 Vanguard Computers Inc Adapter 2,817.90 10 E 801 461 266100 000
Totals for 231625 2,817.90
231626 12/18/2017 Veritiv Operating Co White Copy Paper 9,009.00 10 000 000 716110 000
Totals for 231626 9,009.00
231627 12/18/2017 WASBO WASBO Federal Funding Conference 325.00 10 E 801 312 251000 000
Registration
Totals for 231627 325.00
231628 12/18/2017 Wash Co CCOT Conference - 10-28-17 - S Schubert 20.00 27 E 801 312 221300 341
Totals for 231628 20.00
231629 12/18/2017 Watson"s Vending & Foodservice Inc Office Water Cooler 37.95 10 301 411 241000 000
Totals for 231629 37.95
231630 12/18/2017 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la carte - School 663.94 50 801 415 257250 000
lunch program
231630 12/18/2017 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la carte - School 809.25 50 801 415 257250 000
lunch program
231630 12/18/2017 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la carte - School 714.55 50 801 415 257250 000
lunch program
231630 12/18/2017 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la carte - School 253.15 50 801 415 257250 000
lunch program
231630 12/18/2017 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la carte - School 234.80 50 801 415 257250 000
lunch program
231630 12/18/2017 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la carte - School 109.88 50 801 415 257250 000
lunch program
Totals for 231630 2,785.57
231631 12/18/2017 Weld Specialty General Supplies - Autos 47.17 10 401 415 135200 000
Totals for 231631 47.17
231632 12/18/2017 White House of Music Inc Sheet Music 83.55 10 E 301 411 125500 000
Totals for 231632 83.55
231633 12/18/2017 Wisconsin Lutheran High School WISCO Cup Cheer Championship 380.00 10 405 943 162307 000
Totals for 231633 380.00
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231634 12/18/2017 WSRA WSRA Convention - S Lehouillier 37.00 10 E 801 942 221300 000
231634 12/18/2017 WSRA WSRA Convention - S Lehouillier 195.00 10 E 801 312 221300 000
231634 12/18/2017 WSRA WSRA - Convention - 11849 195.00 10 E 801 312 221300 000
231634 12/18/2017 WSRA Convention - S Nolte 275.00 10 E 801 312 221300 000
Totals for 231634 702.00
Totals for checks 766,541.93
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 354,734.87 0.00 217,358.85 572,093.72
21 SPECIAL REVENUE TRUST FUND 0.00 0.00 2,532.06 2,532.06
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 73,825.86 0.00 22,200.99 96,026.85
49 BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION FUND 0.00 0.00 72,440.71 72,440.71
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 3,763.47 0.00 19,132.05 22,895.52
80 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 553.07 0.00 0.00 553.07
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 432,877.27 0.00 333,664.66 766,541.93

End of report
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